FOC-22 Series
[Datasheet]FOC.docx  [Rev date] 2023-10-13
Product Overview
• Dual Duplex Isolated Contacts
• UL1577 Isolated inputs and outputs
• 60V / 2A output rating
• Multi-mode and Single mode support
• 1 or 2 fibers, ST / SC connectors
• Contact Status LED indicators
• Point to Point applications up to 20KM
• EDGE-RACK compatible
Ordering Information
Part Code Description
FOC-22-ST2 Fiber Optic Data Modem, ST connectors, 2 fiber
FOC-22-STA Fiber Optic Data Modem, ST connectors, 1 fiber, 1310nm TX
FOC-22-STB Fiber Optic Data Modem, ST connectors, 1 fiber, 1550nm TX
FOC-22-SC2 Fiber Optic Data Modem, ST connectors, 2 fiber
FOC-22-SCA Fiber Optic Data Modem, ST connectors, 1 fiber, 1310nm TX
FOC-22-SCB Fiber Optic Data Modem, ST connectors, 1 fiber, 1550nm TX
Recommended Accessories
PS12-12W-W Power Supply 12V, 1A, 12W, Wall mount
EDGE-RACK 2RU, 12-slot Module Rack
Outline (inches)